JP¥1,000 (One Thousand Japanese Yen) for International Tourist Tax and to be paid onboard. 

每位由日本出境的旅客（2 歲以上）需支付五十五元港幣（相當於 1,000 日圓）的國際觀光旅客稅，相關費

用請於郵輪上支付。 

Applicable for passengers who departing Japan from 1 July 2026 and onwards 
適用於 2026 年 7 月 1 日或之後離境日本的旅客 

Each departing Japan passenger (aged 2 and above) have to pay HK$175 (One Hundred and Seventy Five Hong Kong 
Dollars) equivalent to JP¥3,000 (Three Thousand Japanese Yen) for International Tourist Tax and to be paid onboard. 

每位由日本出境的旅客（2 歲以上）需支付一百七十五元港幣（相當於 3,000 日圓）的國際觀光旅客稅，相

關費用請於郵輪上支付。